Organization
American Atheists male

American Humanist Association male
Center for Inquiry male

Foundation Beyond Belief male

Secular Coalition for America female

Secular Student Alliance male

Atheist Alliance of America male
Society for Humanistic Judiasm female
Freedom From Religion Foundation male/female

Richard Dawkins Foundation male
female

James Randi Foundation male

American Ethical Union male

Camp Quest female
Harvard Humanist Chaplaincy male
Project Reason
male

total
chair/director

percent

Head of Org

N

28.57

men Department

1 Staff
Board
1 Board
1 Staff
Board
1 Staff
Board
Staff
Board/Officers
Advisory Board
1 Staff
Board
1 Board
Staff
0 Staff
Board
Honorary Board
Trustees
Staff
1 Staff
1 Staff
Board
Board
1 Staff
Board
1 Trustees
Both

Total Staff:
10 Total Board:

71.43 Grand Total:

Women Men
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57

57

114

4
9
18

N
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N
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N

128

194

Total
9
13
25
44
7
9
5
9
4
15
13
29
4
9
10
11
14
2
2
5
11
15
15
2
23
3
26

123

185

308

Percent Women
55.56
30.77
28.00
34.09
14.29
66.67
40.00
55.56

0.00
13.33
46.15
2414
50.00
44 .44
60.00
36.36
35.71

0.00
50.00
40.00
63.64
46.67
66.67

0.00
17.39
66.67
23.08

46.34

30.81

37.01

Percent Men
44 .44
69.23
72.00
65.91
85.71
33.33
60.00
44 .44

100.00
86.67
53.85
75.86
50.00
55.56
40.00
63.64
64.29

100.00
50.00
60.00
36.36
53.33
33.33

100.00
82.61
33.33
76.92

53.66

69.19

62.99



