Organization	Head of Org	women	men	Department	Women	Men	Total	Percent Women	Percent Men
American Atheists	male		1	Staff	5	4	9	55.56	44.44
				Board	4	9	13	30.77	69.23
American Humanist Association	male		1	Board	7	18	25	28.00	72.00
Center for Inquiry	male		1	Staff	15	29	44	34.09	65.91
				Board	1	6	7	14.29	85.71
Foundation Beyond Belief	male		1	Staff	6	3	9	66.67	33.33
				Board	2	3	5	40.00	60.00
Secular Coalition for America	female	1		Staff	5	4	9	55.56	44.44
				Board/Officers	0	4	4	0.00	100.00
				Advisory Board	2	13	15	13.33	86.67
Secular Student Alliance	male		1	Staff	6	7	13	46.15	53.85
				Board	7	22	29	24.14	75.86
Atheist Alliance of America	male		1	Board	2	2	4	50.00	50.00
Society for Humanistic Judiasm	female	1		Staff	4	5	9	44.44	55.56
Freedom From Religion Foundation	male/female	0	0	Staff	6	4	10	60.00	40.00
				Board	4	7	11	36.36	63.64
				Honorary Board	5	9	14	35.71	64.29
Richard Dawkins Foundation	male			Trustees	0	2	2	0.00	100.00
	female	1		Staff	1	1	2	50.00	50.00
James Randi Foundation	male		1	Staff	2	3	5	40.00	60.00
American Ethical Union	male		1	Staff	7	4	11	63.64	36.36
				Board	7	8	15	46.67	53.33
Camp Quest	female	1		Board	10	5	15	66.67	33.33
Harvard Humanist Chaplaincy	male		1	Staff	0	2	2	0.00	100.00
Project Reason				Board	4	19	23	17.39	82.61
	male		1	Trustees	2	1	3	66.67	33.33
				Both	6	20	26	23.08	76.92
				Total Staff:	57	66	123	46.34	53.66
	total chair/director	4	10	Total Board:	57	128	185	30.81	69.19
	Gran/un ector	4	10	Total Doald.	37	120	100	30.01	09.19
	percent	28.57	71.43	Grand Total:	114	194	308	37.01	62.99